ESD56201DXX
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           1                     Revision 1.5, 2018/02/08
ESD56201DXX
1-Line, Uni-directional, Transient Voltage Suppressor
Descriptions
The ESD56201DXX is a transient voltage suppressor
designed to protect power interfaces. It is suitable to replace
multiple discrete components in portable electronics.

 Power supply protection
 Power management
Order information
Table 1.
 http//:www.sh-willsemi.com
 DFN1610-2L (Bottom View)
Circuit diagram
         X = Device code (H I J K L S N)
         * = Month code
Marking (Top View)
Device Package Shipping Marking
 ESD56201D04-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel H*
 ESD56201D05-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel I*
ESD56201D10-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel J*
ESD56201D12-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel K*
ESD56201D15-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel L*
ESD56201D18-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel S*
ESD56201D20-2/TR DFN1610-2L 3000/Tape&Reel N*
Pin1 Pin2
Pin1 Pin2
*x
ESD56201DXX